
Grand

Usbc ID Hometown 2 5 Total AVG

17-85517 Mabank, TX 189 238 1,175 235.00

18-28782 Saginaw, MI 200 233 1,074 214.80

19-24433 Bellwood, IL 246 209 1,067 213.40

16-38074 Columbus, OH 192 242 1,032 206.40

20-43470 Hernando, FL 225 160 1,027 205.40

19-42136 Kapolei, HI 191 210 1,025 205.00

21-10296 Alexandria, VA 158 213 1,017 203.40

18-7154 Kingston, PA 214 183 1,013 202.60

22-12669 Saint Louis, MO 255 181 1,004 200.80

23-41308 Pegram, TN 195 206 1,001 200.20

7823-314607 Tokyo, FC 195 246 980 196.00

22-9254 Lindenhurst, IL 266 181 947 189.40

17-24571 Chicago, IL 171 167 945 189.00

17-103312 Machesney Park, IL 199 168 945 189.00

20-49819 Roscoe, IL 201 182 944 188.80

24-60438 Conway, AR 148 201 934 186.80

21-29214 Ewa Beach, HI 201 165 924 184.80

17-83849 Brooklyn, NY 158 222 914 182.80

20-45059 Saint Mary, MO 194 191 906 181.20

18-90812 Houston, TX 131 175 900 180.00

21-78831 Spring Hill, TN 204 148 892 178.40

19-26031 Monticello, IN 168 224 886 177.20

20-27870 Dewitt, MI 192 177 877 175.40

22-59552 Newark, NY 140 257 873 174.60

19-3366 Montrose, IA 167 158 872 174.40

15-128827 Columbus, OH 203 140 871 174.20

18-20472 Feeding Hills, MA 156 178 869 173.80

16-48733 Sheboygan, WI 149 210 864 172.80

21-10802 New Lenox, IL 167 197 863 172.60

22-50058 Great Neck, NY 169 188 861 172.20

21-78835 Spring Hill, TN 157 173 857 171.40

20-14721 Binghamton, NY 181 174 852 170.40

24-3616 Lake Orion, MI 163 159 852 170.40

19-39152 Boerne, TX 181 172 845 169.00

19-26978 Middleburg, PA 154 179 842 168.40

15-195302 Allen, TX 131 162 839 167.80

20-49350 Prince George, VA 183 146 838 167.60

16-47296 Hopewell, VA 180 137 833 166.60

23-19535 Winter Springs, FL 176 165 829 165.80
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39 Logan Skimelis 170 153 165 -171

38 Carson W Wilkerson 158 157 201

-161

37 Chase A Rudy 144 193 172 -162

36 Cooper Powell 218 157 171

-155

35 Preston S Herrold 161 134 214 -158

34 Henry Mann 175 150 167

-148

32 Thomas Marsh 172 175 183 -148

32 Evan Butenko 117 200 180

-139

31 Lucas K Reynaga 198 184 145 -143

30 Raiden Yu 157 187 160

-136

29 Dominic Dilorenzo 165 187 147 -137

28 Lucas J Tock 161 173 171

-129

27 Ryan C Godfrey 166 146 223 -131

26 Asa Wilson- Perry 189 219 120

-127

25 Nolan Wessel 175 162 210 -128

24 Brent Bates 124 180 172

-114

23 Brady P Gembel 168 194 146 -123

22 Sean M Wright 143 192 159

-100

21 Sebastian M Reynaga 204 123 213 -108

20 Matt Dorsett 226 183 185

-86

19 Easton J Webery 149 172 200 -94

18 Nolan Randisi 196 174 164

-66

17 Christian Josiah A Ramos 161 183 214 -76

16 Jonathan M Shaw 184 165 236

-55

15 Logan Abruzzo 141 230 190 -56

13 Carter F Dahlmeier 181 205 192

-53

13 Caleb Boykin 226 202 179 -55

12 Trisden J Willms 144 188 168

+1

11 Taiga Minagawa 201 157 181 -20

10 Reid Cox 174 258 168

+13

9 Bennett G Burkhardt 164 168 236 +4

8 Vincenzo Piccillo 237 230 149

+25

7 Calvin L Thrash Graves 175 233 238 +17

6 Jesse L Asuncion 258 180 186

+32

5 Jase Pearson 193 191 258 +27

4 Aaron Cabiness 196 188 214

+74

3 Nehemiah C Keefer 179 221 212 +67

2 Brennan Brandel 247 213 181

+ / -

Division: U12 Boys

Event: 2025 Survivor Scholarship Event

1 Treavor Mason 243 258 247 +175

Rank Bowler Name 1 3 4
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21-31612 Bluffton, SC 149 179 822 164.40

19-36609 Edwards, IL 159 157 814 162.80

19-30033 Columbus, NE 156 109 809 161.80

16-43432 Scranton, PA 164 145 808 161.60

17-70024 Perry, NY 127 169 804 160.80

24-26486 Kent, OH 200 127 791 158.20

23-75437 Trussville, AL 187 140 787 157.40

20-54250 Waipahu, HI 148 181 787 157.40

15-171274 Rostraver Township, PA 150 147 781 156.20

21-90571 Olathe, KS 152 147 780 156.00

20-44460 Chicago, IL 154 167 765 153.00

23-12971 Burns, TN 128 207 763 152.60

21-10812 Owatonna, MN 124 157 758 151.60

21-92276 Kalispell, MT 159 163 757 151.40

17-19816 Cedar Bluff, VA 139 166 753 150.60

20-42992 Sheboygan, WI 135 168 747 149.40

21-74912 Fayetteville, NC 134 183 743 148.60

20-14172 Fairport, NY 183 162 737 147.40

23-60947 Knoxville, TN 179 117 735 147.00

23-47632 Wilmington, NC 125 107 734 146.80

23-22182 Anchorage, AK 166 111 731 146.20

22-77928 Great Falls, MT 157 141 730 146.00

23-22180 Anchorage, AK 174 119 730 146.00

19-19154 Cheektowaga, NY 180 184 718 143.60

17-14279 Camden Wyoming, DE 138 168 698 139.60

22-28686 Gilberts, IL 110 132 678 135.60

23-17054 Ingleside, TX 126 119 652 130.40

22-95150 Oviedo, FL 119 147 635 127.00

21-67018 Great Falls, MT 105 111 599 119.80

22-17953 New Kensington, PA 99 116 589 117.80

22-92414 Aransas Pass, TX 88 130 588 117.60

18-34066 New Braunfels, TX 131 104 584 116.80

22-74811 Bonnie, IL 112 110 523 104.60

20-16620 Wasilla, AK 121 90 490 98.00

22-14659 Bristol, PA 0 0 0 0.00

19-11809 Rockwell, NC 0 0 0 0.00

Total Ranked for Division: 75

Total Ranked: 75

-1000

74 Xavier R Hoggard 0 0 0 -1000

74 Robert Zeiger Iii 0 0 0

-477

73 Nashton D Pillittier 92 93 94 -510

72 Kj Breeze 92 92 117

-412

71 James P Lohsandt 120 107 122 -416

70 Hayden A Mcglothlin 157 96 117

-401

69 Killian Matarrese 119 125 130 -411

68 Whitley L Gliko 111 133 139

-348

67 Justin A Buzzard 113 125 131 -365

66 Colton C Pellegrin 180 95 132

-302

65 Ryan W Leam 153 129 154 -322

64 Ryan A Wooleyhand 124 115 153

-270

63 Colton J Burgstahler 103 147 104 -282

61 Matthew W Lowe-Butruille 158 148 131

-269

61 Daniel W Jackson Jr. 152 161 119 -270

60 Sean F Lowe-Butruille 161 135 158

-265

59 Nathan Depper 198 133 171 -266

58 Jayden B Dunham 119 150 170

-257

57 Anthony D Montemaro 125 130 137 -263

56 Bryson D Boyer 137 157 132

-247

55 Xavier A Martinez 128 165 151 -253

54 Blake Mitchell 117 155 176

-242

53 Ty L Nichols 99 198 138 -243

52 Talon J Priebe 149 163 165

-235

51 Slate Berryman 104 180 144 -237

50 Cameron Whitten 164 152 128

-219

49 Connor Boob 143 125 213 -220

48 Andrew Strickland 169 157 158

-213

46 Lance G De Guzman 165 135 158 -213

46 Champion M Pouncy 140 177 143

-196

45 Elijah E Frampton 145 167 152 -209

44 Gavin L Slocum 179 191 138

-191

43 Joseph Pica 169 171 159 -192

42 Watson Long 159 205 180

-178

41 Derek M Lafond 139 166 193 -186

40 Brendan T Phillips 161 165 168
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